
SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 3 ROUTE 3

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS

8:05 20135 BMS BUS LOOP 3:32 WEG BUS LOOP

8:11 29492 SIBLEY RD. 3:36 RED FOX  & BROOKVIEW BLVD.

8:23 STEWART RD. & RITTER BLVD. 3:38 LANCASTER & BROOKVIEW .

8:25 27201 VAN HORN RD. 3:39 BROOKVIEW & LANDMARK DR. 

8:27 RED FOX TRL. & BROOKVIEW BLVD. 3:42 JESSICA LN & STEWART BLVD.

8:28 LANCASTER DR. & BROOKVIEW 3:47 DEPOT DR. 

8:30 BROOKVIEW BLVD. & LANDMARK DR.

8:35 WEG BUS LOOP

SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 5 ROUTE 5

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS

8:02 BMS BUS LOOP 3:33 WEG BUS LOOP

8:10 PLEASANT CREEK & SILVER CREEK 3:36 PLEASANT CRK & SILVER CRK

8:13 25624 ARSENAL RD. 3:38 25624 ARSENAL RD.

8:14 25700 ARSENAL RD. 3:39 25700 ARSENAL RD. 

8:19 ALICIA DR. & ROSE MARIE DR. 3:42 ALICIA DR. & ROSE MARIE ST.

8:21 25563 VAN HORN RD. 3:45 25563 VAN HORN RD. 

8:23 INDEPENDENCE ST & WOODLAND DR. 3:48 INDEPENDENCE & WOODLAND

8:24 WOLVERINE ST & WOODLAND DR. 3:50 WOODLAND & WOLVERINE ST.

8:27 BADGER ST & BLANCHE ST. 3:54 WOLVERINE ST & ALICIA ST.

8:29 WOLVERINE ST & ALICIA ST.

8:34 24047 BROMPTON RD. 

8:36 CHELEA CREEK & PENNINGTON RD.

SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 6 ROUTE 6 

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS 

8:15 NEWBERRY & ROLICK BLVD. 3:33 WEST RD. & SYLVAN DR.

8:16 FREDRICKS & BATHURST DR 3:34 WEST RD & CASA SAN MARINO

8:18 23113 KIRBY DR. 3:38 NEWBERRY BLVD & ROLICK CT. 

8:20 WEST RD & SYLVAN DR. 3:39 FREDRICKS & BATHURST DR.

8:21 WEST RD & CASA SAN MARINO 3:41 23113 KIRBY DR.

8:27 KING RD & FELLRATH AVE. 3:46 KING RD & FELLRATH AVE.

8:31 22832 BEECH DALY 3:47 21044 BEECH DALY

8:32 22300 BEECH DALY 3:49 22300 BEECH DALY

8:35 21044 BEECH DALY 3:51 22832 BEECH DALY

WEGIENKA WEGIENKA

WEGIENKA WEGIENKA

WEGIENKA WEGIENKA



SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 7 ROUTE 7

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS

7:58 BMS BUS LOOP 3:30 WEG BUS LOOP

8:00 27800 BREDOW RD. 3:44 VERSAILLES LN & LETOUR LN

8:02 28455 BREDOW RD. 3:46 CARLY & BRYCE

8:04 19120 MIDDLEBELT RD. 3:50 27800 BREDOW RD.

8:08 27901 KING RD. 3:52 28455 BREDOW RD.

8:09 27345 KING RD. 3:54 19120 MIDDLEBELT RD.

8:11 CARLY ST. & BRYCE 3:58 27901 KING RD.

8:13 VERSAILLES LN & LETOUR LN 3:59 27345 KING RD.

8:17 KING RD & DEAN AVE. 4:01 KING RD & DEAN AVE. 

8:19 SYLVAN DR. & HILDEBRANT DR. 4:03 SYLVAN DR. & HILDEBRANT DR.

8:20 HILDEBRANT DR. & DOGWOOD DR. 4:04 HILDEBRANT  & DOGWOOD DR.

8:21 HILDEBRANT DR. & PEACH TREE CT. 4:05 HILDEBRANT  & PEECH TREE CT

8:22 WEEPING WILLOW DR. & SYLVAN DR 4:06 WEEPING WILLOW & SYLVAN DR

8:23 SYLVAN DR. & OAK CT. 4:07 SYLVAN DR. & OAK CT.

8:31 WEG BUS LOOP

SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 8 

PM ADDRESS

3:36 25817 TIMBER CREEK LN

3:37 24047 BROMPTON RD.

3:39 CHELSEA CREEK & PENNINGTON

SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 9 ROUTE 9 WEGIENKA

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS

8:08 BMS BUS LOOP 3:33 WEG BUS LOOP

8:20 24732 CHRISTINA DR. 3:46 25446 TELEGRAPH RD.

8:22 25295 WARREN DR. 3:48 25806 BRIDGEWOOD LN.

8:28 25806 BRIDGEWOOD LN 3:50 25784 VALLEY CREEK DR.

8:31 25784 VALLEY CREEK DR. 3:55 24732 CHRISTINA DR.

3:57 25295 WARREN DR.

4:06 20573 DOVES POINT DR.

4:08 19941 INKSTER RD.

4:10 27081 SIBLEY RD.

4:11 26415 SIBLEY RD.

WEGIENKA WEGIENKA

WEGIENKA

WEGIENKA



SCHOOL ROUTES 2017-2018

ROUTE 10 ROUTE 10

AM ADDRESS PM ADDRESS

8:03 20031 INKSTER RD. 3:35 22153 INKSTER RD.

8:04 19941 INKSTER RD. 3:36 28037 CHARLEMAGNE ST.

8:08 17789 PRINCESS AVE 3:38 CHARLEMAGNE ST & VERSAILLES

8:12 27081 SIBLEY RD. 3:39 VERSAILLES LN & CHABLIS DR.

8:13 26415 SIBLEY RD. 3:43 27158 DEBASI DR.

8:18 19850 INKSTER RD. 3:45 20031 INKSTER RD.

8:19 20250 INKSTER RD. 3:49 17789 PRINCESS AVE.

8:21 27158 DEBASI DR. 3:53 19850 INKSTER RD.

8:23 28037 CHARLEMEGNE ST 3:54 20250 INKSTER RD.

8:25 CHARLEMENGE & VERSAILLES ST.

8:26 VERSAILLES LN & CHABLIS DR.

8:29 22153 INKSTER RD.

WEGIENKA WEGIENKA


